ROCKY MOTORCYCLE CLUB OVERALL WINNERS
JUNE/SEPTEMBER RACES

PEEWEE B
1ST

2ND

3RD
PEEWEE A
1ST

2ND
KIDS B
1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

KIDS A
1ST

2ND
YOUTH B
1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

CHASE ROBERTS
KAIDEN REICHERT

TRAVIS MCLEAN

JUSTICE CHRISTENSEN

ZACH CASPER

REED TENSEN

JADEN HUNT

KAYD HOWES
RHUEN VERDUYN
CAMERON MCLEAN

MASON BRUCE
SPENCER ELLIOT

BRETT MOFFORD
SETH WILDE

KAM BROMLING
WYATT LLOYD
CAMERON OPSAHL
HUNTER BEGG
GAVIN HAINSWORTH
KAYDEN ROLLIER

YOUTH A
1ST

2ND

3RD
LADIES B
1ST

2ND

3RD

VET A
1ST

BEGINNER

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
JUNIOR
1ST
2ND
3RD

TYSON DYRLAND
CONNOR PAUL
KURT WIRDA

NIKKI LUKE
MACKENZIE COOPER
KEELIE ROLLIER

BRIAN HALBERT

CHASE JOHNSTON
DARIEN PARKER

KIIl KLEMMENSEN
TANNER GIESBRECHT

LOGAN DYRLAND
TYLER PIDHERNEY
JUSTIN MCEWAN

INTERMEDIATE

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
EXPERT
1ST

JARED FISHER
TODD MCBRIDE
MIKE MAKOFKA
DAWSON ELGERT
BRADY GINTER
JESSE HERMAN
ZACH GINTER

KELLY MORGAN

RIDERS MUST ATTEND BOTH JUNE AND SEPTEMBERS RACE TO QUALIFY



